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25/2/2025 
Hour Group/User Student 

Name 
Student email Student 

Name 
Student 

email 

14:00-14:20      

14:20-14:40      

14:40-15:00      

15:00-15:20      

15:20-15:40      

15:40-16:00      

16:00:16:20      

16:20:16:40 group7 Omer Huly omer.huly@ca
mpus.technion.
ac.il 

Roy Abudi roy.abudi@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

16:40:17:00 group13 Mary 
Bayyouk 

marybayyouk@
campus.technio
n.ac.il 

Botros 
Smeir 

butrus.samir
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

 



18/3/2025 
Hour Group/User Student 

Name 
Student email Student 

Name 
Student 

email 

14:00-14:20 group11 Bashar omari bashar.omari@
campus.technio
n.ac.il 

Maor 
haruti 

mh3490@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

14:20-14:40 14 David 
Nisanov 

davidnisanov@
campus.technio
n.ac.il 

Mazal 
Sinaniev 

mazal@camp
us.technion.a
c.il 

14:40-15:00      

15:00-15:20 Group 9  Nicole 
Bishara 

nicoleb@campu
s.technion.ac.il 

Dana 
Awad 

danaawad@c
ampus.techni
on.ac.il 

15:20-15:40 Group 4 Husein 
Yousef 

huseinyo@cam
pus.technion.ac
.il 

Abdallah 
Nassar 

abdallahna@
campus.tech
nion.ac.il 

15:40-16:00 group1 Asaad 
Sowan 

sowanasaad@c
ampus.technion
.ac.il 

Sharbel 
Khell 

sharbelkhell
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

16:00:16:20 group3 Karin Sifri karin.sifri@cam
pus.technion.ac
.il 

  

16:20:16:40 Group 20 Emad Abbas emad-elden@c
ampus.technion
.ac.il 

Basel 
Ghomeid 

basel.gh@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

16:40:17:00 Group 17 Hamadi Qais hamadi@camp
us.technion.ac.il 

Ebrahim 
Saed 

ebrahim-saed
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

17:00:17:20 Group 21 Hussein 
rayan 

husseinr@cam
pus.technion.ac
.il 

Yousef abu 
akel 

yousefabu@c
ampus.techni
on.ac.il 

17:40: 18:00 Group 22 Noran 
Muhammad 

noranm@camp
us.technion.ac.il 

Sara 
Muhamma
d 

saramo@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 



 

25/3/2025 
Hour Group/User Student 

Name 
Student email Student 

Name 
Student 

email 

14:00-14:20 12 Smair Smair smair.smair@ca
mpus.technion.
ac.il 

Ferass 
Khoury 

ferasskhoury
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

14:20-14:40 6 Adan sirhan sarhan.adan@c
ampus.technion
.ac.il 

Tala saba tala.saba@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

14:40-15:00 15 Liraz Calif lirazcalif@camp
us.technion.ac.il 

  

15:00-15:20 GROUP19 Katia Haj katiahaj@camp
us.technion.ac.il 

May 
Khoury 

may.khoury@
campus.tech
nion.ac.il 

15:20-15:40 16 Hadar Peer Hadarka@cam
pus.technion.ac
.il 

Liran Lavi liran.lavi@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

15:40-16:00 23 Abd khaldey khaldey@camp
us.technion.ac.il 

Dima 
rohana 

 

16:00:16:20 8 Yonatan 
Reshef 

Yreshef@camp
us.technion.ac.il 

Orel David 
Aboukasis 

Orela@camp
us.technion.a
c.il 

16:20:16:40 18 Mayan Amer mayan.amer@c
ampus.technion
.ac.il 

Mustafa 
Keblawi 

mustafa.keb
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 

16:40:17:00 5 Idan hafner idan.hafner@ca
mpus.technion.
ac.il 

Ori dekel ori.dekel@ca
mpus.technio
n.ac.il 

17:00:17:20 10  Or Shriki or.shriki@camp
us.technion.ac.il 

Matanel 
Ohayon 

m.ohayon@c
ampus.techni
on.ac.il 

17:20-17:40 2 Salih Hassan Salihhassan@c
ampus.technion
.ac.il  

Eman 
Bsoul 

eman.bsoul
@campus.tec
hnion.ac.il 
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